
Bavarian Summer Show

 1383 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Green Trail Open

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Cyndi RobbinsRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 332 Lopin Dynamic Sala, Matteo

2 264 KM BestAfterMidnight Prevedel, Karin

3 159 Fanciful Mac Eck, Alexander

4 126 Shez Presidential Benjaminsen, Rikke

5 243 Harley D Good Bubenzer, Stefanie

6 113 Blue Asset Zahner, Sandra

7 245 Am I A Hot Krymsum Schleiniger, Elif

8 134 HQ Commanders Jetset Obermüller, Nina

9 158 HC Shes My Princess Eck, Alexander

10 128 Certainly Investment Benjaminsen, Rikke

11 248 ILikeToDanze Meier-Bidmon, Gesa

12 53 Snap Dragon Junior Georgi, Lisa-Marie

n.P. 26 My Redrod Invitation Beyerle, Katrin

n.P. 75 IAintGotNoType Leiner, Nina

n.P. 77 Good To Be A Machine Gruber, Christina

n.P. 82 Thats Just Lazy Fisher, Ben

n.P. 118 Iota Be A Loper Weber, Laura Elisa

n.P. 122 Constant Moonshine Gruber, Christina

n.P. 124 Invitational Only Langer, Walter

n.P. 138 Fashionable Irons Leiner, Nina

n.P. 144 Night Ryder Nesler, Marleen

n.P. 151 CL Sailin Blues Lamplmair, Sigrid

n.P. 160 Trophy Huntin Kalat, Peter

04.07.2019 1 / 215:59



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

n.P. 171 Puturhandsupintheair Schmitz, Katharina

n.P. 172 May Be Hot Dorfmeister, Franziska

n.P. 179 Shes Lopin Lazy Dietzel, Silvia

n.P. 200 OOHH Tay I Overslept Leiner, Nina

n.P. 217 A Fabulous Blues Witt, Manuela

n.P. 223 Born Kruzin Weber, Laura Elisa

n.P. 230 Three Times A Holly Libor, Enja

n.P. 246 New Emotions Zaggia, Michela

n.P. 256 Gun Socks Choice Berger, Johanna

n.P. 261 HC Good N Wisely Wandelt, Alina

n.P. 274 Assets Good Rebel Kühn, Arne

n.P. 277 Late Designed Moller, Natasha

n.P. 282 Willy Hot Wran-Schumer, Julia

n.P. 292 Im Certanly Cool Fungo, Mauro

n.P. 304 Invited Back By Mac Hell, Sabine

n.P. 305 Huntin Blue Things Hell, Sabine

n.P. 317 Heskeboshotmarlana Schwank, Marina

n.P. 345 Has To Be Dressed Sala, Matteo

dis. 49 Open My Zipper Weiss-Morelli, Claudia

dis. 117 Radical Principles Bubenzer, Stefanie

dis. 127 Imagine A Good Life Benjaminsen, Rikke

dis. 165 KH Corona Kid Mascher, Alexandra

dis. 251 Its A Blue Honor Meier-Bidmon, Gesa

dis. 307 MyKey To Your Heart Mascher, Alexandra

dis. 331 Whizard Of Jazz Berglund, Moa
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Bavarian Summer Show

 1383 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Green Trail Open

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Cedric LerouxRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 134 HQ Commanders Jetset Obermüller, Nina

2 332 Lopin Dynamic Sala, Matteo

3 159 Fanciful Mac Eck, Alexander

4 126 Shez Presidential Benjaminsen, Rikke

5 128 Certainly Investment Benjaminsen, Rikke

6 113 Blue Asset Zahner, Sandra

7 158 HC Shes My Princess Eck, Alexander

8 243 Harley D Good Bubenzer, Stefanie

9 264 KM BestAfterMidnight Prevedel, Karin

10 53 Snap Dragon Junior Georgi, Lisa-Marie

11 261 HC Good N Wisely Wandelt, Alina

12 317 Heskeboshotmarlana Schwank, Marina

13 245 Am I A Hot Krymsum Schleiniger, Elif

14 172 May Be Hot Dorfmeister, Franziska

15 124 Invitational Only Langer, Walter

n.P. 26 My Redrod Invitation Beyerle, Katrin

n.P. 75 IAintGotNoType Leiner, Nina

n.P. 77 Good To Be A Machine Gruber, Christina

n.P. 82 Thats Just Lazy Fisher, Ben

n.P. 118 Iota Be A Loper Weber, Laura Elisa

n.P. 122 Constant Moonshine Gruber, Christina

n.P. 127 Imagine A Good Life Benjaminsen, Rikke

n.P. 138 Fashionable Irons Leiner, Nina

04.07.2019 1 / 216:08



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

n.P. 144 Night Ryder Nesler, Marleen

n.P. 151 CL Sailin Blues Lamplmair, Sigrid

n.P. 160 Trophy Huntin Kalat, Peter

n.P. 171 Puturhandsupintheair Schmitz, Katharina

n.P. 179 Shes Lopin Lazy Dietzel, Silvia

n.P. 200 OOHH Tay I Overslept Leiner, Nina

n.P. 217 A Fabulous Blues Witt, Manuela

n.P. 223 Born Kruzin Weber, Laura Elisa

n.P. 230 Three Times A Holly Libor, Enja

n.P. 246 New Emotions Zaggia, Michela

n.P. 248 ILikeToDanze Meier-Bidmon, Gesa

n.P. 256 Gun Socks Choice Berger, Johanna

n.P. 274 Assets Good Rebel Kühn, Arne

n.P. 277 Late Designed Moller, Natasha

n.P. 282 Willy Hot Wran-Schumer, Julia

n.P. 292 Im Certanly Cool Fungo, Mauro

n.P. 304 Invited Back By Mac Hell, Sabine

n.P. 305 Huntin Blue Things Hell, Sabine

n.P. 345 Has To Be Dressed Sala, Matteo

dis. 49 Open My Zipper Weiss-Morelli, Claudia

dis. 165 KH Corona Kid Mascher, Alexandra

dis. 251 Its A Blue Honor Meier-Bidmon, Gesa

dis. 307 MyKey To Your Heart Mascher, Alexandra

dis. 331 Whizard Of Jazz Berglund, Moa
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